



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

INSTANT FAT FILLED MILK POWDER 28%

Statement of Identity

A blend of milk powder with vegetable fat (28%) and sugar (2%) with added vitamin A & D.
This product is intended for application in food stuff.

Properties

Instant over a wide pH-range.
Designed for solutions with a neutral
pH Neutral taste
Low fat and Carbohydrate content

List of Ingredients

Skimmed MILK, Palm Oil, Sugar, SOY-lecithin, Vitamin A & D3.

Allergens

Milk and products thereof (including lactose),
Soybeans and product

Production Origin

Made for
Nama **Enterprise**
produced and packed in Netherlands

Shelf life and storage Instruction

Shelf Life: 24 months in the originally sealed bag under cool
and dry storage conditions.

Packaging

15/20kg net, paper bag with PE- inliner

Specific Status

Kosher	YES
Organic	NO
Suitable for Vegetarians	YES
Suitable for Vegans	NO
Gluten Free	NO

All rights to the information contained in this document belong to Nama Enterprise. This information is confidential and may not be disclosed to third parties or used by users without prior written permission. The details provided are intended solely as a source of information. The values indicated are average or indicative batch analysis values. No warranties, express or implied, are made. It is the responsibility of our customers to check the food legislation in force in their country with regard to the implementation of our products.

Chemical & Physical

	Parameter	Method
Protein (N x 6,38)	Min 23.5%	Lab testing
Fat	Min 28%	Lab testing
Moisture	Max 3.0%	Lab testing
Insolubility Index 24C	Max 0.5%	Lab testing

Organoleptical

Colour	Creamy off white
Odour Typical	No off flavour
Taste Typical	Free from off taste

Microbiological

Total Plate Count /g	<2000
Yeast / g	<50
Moulds /g	<50
Enterobacteriaceae /g	<10
Coliforms /0.1g	Negative
Salmonella /25g	Negative

GMO Status

The suppliers for all the ingredients present in this formula hereby guarantee by way of a certificate that ingredients respect the effective regulations in effect (CE) N 1829/2003 and (CE) N 1830/2003 and that they are not subject to additional labelling standards regarding genetically modified ingredients.

+971(0)529730778

+447702863938

info@namaenterprise.com

Nama Enterprise
Unit 1603, 16th Floor,
The L. Plaza
367-375 Queens Road
Central Sheun Wan
Hong Kong

Nama Enterprise FZCO
IFZA Dubai
Building A2
Dubai
United Arab Emirates

NAMA Enterprise
Arkadias 92,
16561 Glyfada
Greece



Prepared by:
Nicolas Mazza
Date: 10.11.21 V3